Baltic Cup 2025

Place NR.  Driver

10

11

12

13

14

23 Jurgis Macs
145 Kaur Aleksandrov
113 Viesturs Sedlenieks
96 Silver Roosileht
711 Markus Normak
15 Sven Pintsuk
68 Kristjan Lomp
26 Asko Saadi
23 Kevin Vahter
444 Robert Lihtsa
91 Maris Zubkovs
42 Argo Pdldsaar
39 Ivo Kutt

397 Madis Aasjarv

SC Open

Passager

Artis Fjodorovs
Elari Maranik
Kristaps Abentrots
Sander Roosileht
Tomass Dukulis
Mihkel Kutt
Kristjan Kivistu
Kaspars Krievs
Kenny Vahter
Markus Lina
Arturs Liepins
Tom Kilismaa
Ralf Kutt

Priit Aasjarv

1.Arukila 11.05.2025

17

42

44

39

36

2.Erini 14.06.2025 3. Erini 20.07.2025 4.Kose 02.08.2025 5.Erini 09.08.2025

44

34

36

0

50

18

0

38

50

44

42

34

29

32

36

47

34

0

39

42

50

0

41

100

72

76

84

Total points

228
196
186
162
97
9%
84
77
92
50
42
41
39

36



